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Earth beach ball (not shown)
Earth and Moon positions templates (for 8.5" x 8.5" foam boards)
Flashlights, LED
Moon Phase cards, set of 8
Space Object cards, set of 6
Sticks, wooden, 6"
Sticks, wooden, blue, 4"
Sticks, wooden, green, 6"

Sticks, wooden, purple, 8" 
Sticks, wooden, red, 7.4"
Sticks, wooden, yellow, 4.6"
Sun positions templates (for 3" x 3" foam boards) (underneath)
Color pencil sets, 8 colors
Solar cells
Leads, jumper red
Leads, jumper, black

Electric motors
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GL-009
SMS-L038
FL-001
SMS-L033
SMS-L034
WD-007N
WD-007B
WD-007G
WD-007P
WD-007R
WD-007Y
SMS-L039
IAPS-P12
SC-001
C1-WLRX8
C1-WLBX8
MO-004
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Solar System and Beyond Drawer 2

1. Rulers, metric, 30 cm  
2.  Foam balls, 1”   
3.  Foam boards, 1” x 3” x 3”   
4.  Foam boards, 1” x 8.5” x 8.5”  

RU-004B    
BA-022C-1 
FB-002A    
FB-002B
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Solar System and Beyond Drawer 3

1. Calculators     CA-019
2.  Foam balls, 2”     BA-022
3.  Foam balls, 3”     BA-022B
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